
Willow Class teaching timetable – Summer 1 

Two-week teaching cycle in sessions: 
 

 

Wk 1 9:00- 
9:30 

9:30- 
10:45 

10:45- 
11:00 

11:00- 
12:15 

12:15 – 
1:15 1:15-1:30 1:15 - 

2:15 
2:15- 
3:00 

3:00- 
3:30 

Mon EB Maths 
Assembly English 

Break 

Maths 

Lu
nc

h 

Register/Story 

Arithmetic DT 

3p
m

 R
ea

d Tues EB SPaG 
Circle time English Maths Reasoning PE 

Wed EB Maths 
Assembly English Maths PHSE PE (HGT) 

Thurs EB SPaG 
Assembly English Maths Arithmetic Science 

Fri EB Maths 
Assembly English Maths Reasoning Spanish 

 

Wk 2 9:00- 
9:30 

9:30- 
10:45 

10:45- 
11:00 

11:00- 
12:15 

12:15 – 
1:15 1:15-1:30 1:15 - 

2:15 
2:15- 
3:00 

3:00- 
3:30 

Mon EB Maths 
Assembly English 

Break 

Maths 

Lunch Register/Story 

Arithmetic History 

3pm 
Read 

Tues EB SPaG 
Circle time English Maths Reasoning PE 

Wed EB Maths 
Assembly English Maths PHSE PE (HGT) 

Thurs EB SPaG 
Assembly English Maths Arithmetic Computing 

Fri EB Maths 
Assembly English Maths Reasoning Music/RE 

 

 


