Willow Class teaching timetable – Summer 1

Two-week teaching cycle in sessions:

Wk 1	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:45	10:45- 11:00	11:00- 12:15	12:15 – 1:15	1:15-1:30	1:15 - 2:15	2:15- 3:00	3:00- 3:30
Mon	EB Maths Assembly	English	Break	Maths	Lunch	Register/Story	Arithmetic	DT	3pm Read
Tues	EB SPaG Circle time	English		Maths			Reasoning	PE	
Wed	EB Maths Assembly	English		Maths			PHSE	PE (HGT)	
Thurs	EB SPaG Assembly	English		Maths			Arithmetic	Science	
Fri	EB Maths Assembly	English		Maths			Reasoning	Spanish	
Wk 2	9:00-	9:30-	10:45-	11:00-	12:15 –	1:15-1:30	1:15 -	2:15-	3:00-
	9:30	10:45	11:00	12:15	1:15		2:15	3:00	3:30
Mon	EB Maths Assembly	English	Break	Maths	Lunch	Register/Story	Arithmetic	History	3pm Read
Tues	EB SPaG Circle time	English		Maths			Reasoning	PE	
Wed	EB Maths Assembly	English		Maths			PHSE	PE (HGT)	
Thurs	EB SPaG Assembly	English		Maths			Arithmetic	Computing	
Fri	EB Maths Assembly	English		Maths			Reasoning	Music/RE	